
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  June 30, 2023 

Project No.  ES 2017-03-C3 
Project Title:  Southside Wastewater Treatment Plant-Solids Facility 5300 S. Elwood Ave. 

***Addendum 2*** 
Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

CROSSLAND HEAVY 
CONTRACTORS $511,643.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $340,804.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  June 30, 2023 

Project No.  TD-2020-B1  
Project Title:  Arterial Bridge Rehabilitation for  

Bridge 245-11th Street,  
Bridge 258-21st Street 

Prequalification’s: A or C 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION LLC $953,129.25 

BECCO CONTRACTOR, INC $1,757,000.00 

DARIS CONTRACTORS $1,169,287.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $984,000.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

Date Opening: June 30, 2023 
Project No.  TMUA ES-2023-SOM2 

Project Title: Manhole Rehab 
 

Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor Base Bid Add Alts. 1-4 Total Base Bid (Base Bid 
Plus Add Alts.1-4)  

Triangle Construction & 
Utility $2,058,125.00 

$135,200.00 

$2,816,825.00 
$154,000.00 

$104,900.00 

$231,400.00 

T-G Excavating, Inc. $1,706,044.00 

$89,500.00 

$2,244,444.00 
$126,000.00 

$81,800.00 

$177,600.00 

  

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer’s Estimate $2,209,250.00 

$349,500.00 

$3,309,550.00 
$169,500.00 

$166,800.00 

$414,500.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

Date Opening:  June 30, 2023 
Project No.  TMUA-W 22-89, 153120-C2-TO5A  

Project Title:  Drainage Improvements Bird Creek 
*** Addendum 4*** 

Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

EARTH SMART CONTSTRUCTION, 
INC. $2,352,949.00 

TIMBER WOLF EXCAVATING, LLC $2,748,858.00 

DARIS CONTRACTORS $2,367,229.00 

Engineer’s Estimate $1,535,434.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 
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